
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
Good Sportsmanship is Everyone's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!!

Elysian Valley Recreation Center

Baby Huskies Baby Dragons
Baby Cobras

Saturday October 5 2024 Saturday October 26 2024
Baby Huskies Baby Cobras Baby Cobras Baby Huskies
Baby Dragons Baby Lions Baby Lions Baby Dragons

Tuesday October 8 2024 Saturday November 2 2024
Baby Dragons Baby Huskies Baby Huskies Baby Dragons

Baby Lions Baby Cobras Baby Cobras Baby Lions

Saturday October 12 2024 Tuesday November 5 2024
Baby Huskies Baby Lions Baby Lions Baby Huskies
Baby Cobras Baby Dragons Baby Dragons Baby Cobras

Tuesday October 15 2024
Baby Lions Baby Dragons Tuesday November 12 2024

Baby Cobras Baby Huskies PLAYOFF GAMES
Saturday October 19 2024 1st Place

Baby Huskies Baby Dragons 3rd Place 2nd Place
Baby Cobras Baby Lions CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Tuesday October 22 2024
Baby Lions Baby Huskies

Baby Dragons Baby Cobras

Winner of Game 2

1811 Ripple St.., Los Angeles, CA 90039 - (323) 666-5058

elysianvalley.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Georgina Cabral Katelyn Gernade
Isabella Aves Geraldine Legaspi

vs 9:00 AM EV vs 9:00 AM EV
vs 9:45 AM EV vs 9:45 AM EV

vs 6:00 PM EV vs 9:00 AM EV
vs 6:45 PM EV vs 9:45 AM EV

vs 9:00 AM EV vs 6:00 PM EV
vs 9:45 AM EV vs 6:45 PM EV

vs 6:00 PM EV
vs 6:45 PM EV

vs 6:15 PM EV
vs 9:00 AM EV vs 7:00 PM EV
vs 9:45 AM EV

vs 8:00 PM EV
vs 6:00 PM EV
vs 6:45 PM EV

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our programs.
Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangement.

Achieving gender equity through a continuos commitment to girls and women in sports!

www.laparks.org/reccenter/elysian-valley

*ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT ELYSIAN VALLEY RC!
FALL 2024 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL MINORS SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME COACH TEAM NAME COACH

VISITOR HOME TIME LOC VISITOR HOME TIME LOC

Baby Lions

4th Place

Winner of Game 1

PRACTICE EVERY WEDNESDAY FROM 6:00PM-7:30PM

PICTURE DAY BANQUET DAY

WINTER 2025 LEAGUES WINTER 2025 CLASSES/CLINICS

October 23, 2024 (See Back for Times) December 6, 2024 @6:30PM-8:30PM 

Registration Starts: Monday, November 4, 2024 Registration Starts: Monday, December 2, 2024


